High Vacuum Greaseless Stopcocks
NMR Valves
Greaseless Spherical Joints
Schlenk Flasks
Schlenk Lines - High Vacuum Manifolds
Custom options available
Contact us for more information
+1 (877) 724-5643

Product Code Description NMR Tube
Length (in.) MHz
6
RELATED PRODUCTS
For NMR Valve Evacuation Manifold, see page 7
Available in Beige, Blue, Green, Orange, Red & Yellow.
Handle your NMR sample without flame sealing your tubes.
- PTFE encapsulated O-Ring eliminates material incompatibilities.
- Completely greaseless PTFE assembly which is easy to use and to
disassemble for cleaning.
- Includes female joint for quick attachment to your vacuum rack.
NMR Valves
JY NMR Valve with Tube Attached
J YOUNG®
New 5inch Design Standard 7inch design
S-5-200-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  200
S-5-200-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  200
S-5-300-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  300
S-5-300-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  300
S-5-400-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  400
S-5-400-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  400
S-5-500-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  500
S-5-500-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  500
S-5-600-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  600
S-5-600-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  600
S-5-800-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  800
S-5-800-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  800
S-5-900-JY-7  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  7  900
S-5-900-JY-8  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  8  900
S-5-200-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5  200
S-5-300-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5  300
S-5-400-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5  400
S-5-500-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5  500
S-5-600-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5  600
S-5-800-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5  800
S-5-900-JY-5  Norell Select Series NMR Tube with 5mm NMR Valve  5 900
Reduced length tubes also available
The perfect solution to fit easily below the Spectrometer safety barrier.
Reduced Mass:
- No need to adjust spectrometer gas flow
- No tube ejection issues
 Additional Benefits:
- No excessive movement
- Lower centre of gravity
For use with Vacuum Manifolds and Schlenk Lines
Evacuation Manifold - Schlenk Flask  - Finger Schlenk
RELATED PRODUCTS
For schlenk lines, see pages 3-4
NMR Valve Evacuation Manifold
Schlenk Flask, Round Bottom with Glass Key and Socket
Finger Schlenk Tube with Fast Thread Tap
15mm J Young Valves also available with glass pistons.
To order add suffix/glass to catalogue number.
Product Code JY Valve Size (mm) Overall Length (mm) Hose Connection Diameter (mm)
    Including cap
50150 10 110 9
Product Code Capacity (ml) Joint Size
SRG/25 25 14
SRG/50 50 19
SRG/100 100 24
SRG/250 250 24
SRG/500 500 24
SRG/1000 1000 29
Supplied as a separate component.
Product Code
JFF/5
Capacity (ml)

Product Code
GSS/100
GSS/125
GSS/250
GSS/500
GSS/1000
GSS/2000
Capacity (ml)
100
125
250
500
1000
2000
HP Product Code Capacity (ml) Joint Size
CSR/25/HP 25 19
CSR/50/HP 50 19
CSR/100/HP 100 19
CSR/250/HP 250 29
CSR/500/HP 500 29
CSR/1000/HP 1000 29
J YOUNG®
For use with Schlenk Lines and Vacuum Manifolds, available in various capacities.
15mm J Young Valves also available with glass pistons.
To order add suffix/glass to catalogue number.

25
50
100
250
500
1000
Joint Size
14
19
24
24
24
29
High Performance (HP) Variant
Product Code Capacity (ml)
JRF/25/HP 25
JRF/50/HP 50
JRF/100/HP 100
JRF/250/HP 250
JRF/500/HP 500
JRF/1000/HP 1000
Joint Size
14
19
24